

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-1049 Version: 1 Name: 101-3 CSM review fee

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 9/1/2023 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 10/12/2023 Final action: 10/12/2023

Title: Resolution amending Appendix C Fee Schedule regarding fee for review of certified survey maps in

the La Crosse Municipal Code.

Sponsors: Mitch Reynolds

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Staff Report

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/12/2023	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
10/5/2023	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass

Resolution amending Appendix C Fee Schedule regarding fee for review of certified survey maps in the La Crosse Municipal Code.